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Kursbemerkungen
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Kommentar

B
692911
A
S      

Geisenbach Ort
Geisenbach Abzw. Rohrbach
Ober-Mumbach Hofackerstraße
Ober-Mumbach Mörlenbacher Straße
Nieder-Mumbach Talstraße
Hornbach Herrenwiese
Hornbach Waldstraße
Hornbach Mitte
Reisen Brücke
Birkenau Grundschule
Birkenau Langenbergschule

07:57
07:58
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:17
08:26
08:36


